
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 12 JUN 2020

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 SG

2 MD

3 MA

4 SK

5 MN

6 AR

7 HB

8 SA

9 HK

10 MJ

11 ZA

12 HR

13 BL

 01:56
 09:12
 16:39
 22:24

 2.5
 1.1
 2.1
 1.5

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- HORIZON 

M.V- HAN HUI 

M.V- HC JETTI MARIT 

M.V- MAERSK BENTONVILLE 

M.V- MOL GENEROSITY 

M.V- CMA CGM MEDEA 

M.V- DAPHNE 

M.T- JIPRO NEFITTS 

M.T- HAFNIA ARCTIC 

M.T- GAS ZEUS 

M.V- FILIA GLORY 

 179.88

 130.00

 159.90

 293.81

 275.07

 349.00

 228.99

 174.43

 228.60

 119.95

 189.90

AL-PINE MARINE

MS FAGLITY

GAC SHIPPING

MAERSK PAK

OCEAN NETWORK
EXPRESS

CMA CGM PAKISTAN

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

OCEAN WORLD

27858

27862

27857

27870

27867

27866

27756

27860

27841

27785

27855

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

P/G.CARGO
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

PHOS. ACID
 M.Ton

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

9773

291

28000

1671

NIL

400

NIL

63475

19108

58500

4680

49600

3355

NIL

250

NIL

3718

900

41

700

2700

--

NIL

--

NIL

67

--

NIL

--

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

2464

945

500

14

1050

5950

12370

3977

850

6878

ZA

MN

SK

RK / SK

RG / SA

ZA / MA

MJ

SA / HB

AR

09/06

09/06

09/06

11/06

10/06

11/06

06/06

10/06

09/06

04/06

09/06

 16:20

 13:25

 13:18

 14:06

 17:18

 11:24

 14:18

 10:15

 16:00

 14:55

 16:20

30464

2683

414

69425

31478

62477

5530

56478

12/06/20

11/06/20

12/06/20

12/06/20

11/06/20

12/06/20

11/06/20

  6:10

 11:40

  7:20

  7:20

 17:20

  6:55

 15:00
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Arrived on Agent Nationality

229

349

229

152

99.13

283

M.V- LITO 

M.V- EXPRESS ATHENS 

M.V- INSPIRATION 

M.T- BEI HAI 

M.T- TOMSON GAS 

M.T- MILAHA QATAR 

12.5

8.9

12.8

9.2

5.2

11.2

12.5

8.9

12.8

9.2

5.2

11.2

27809

27829

27846

27861

27869

27871

26/05/20

31/05/20

05/06/20

08/06/20

11/06/20

12/06/20

 01:18

 19:00

 10:25

 23:15

 02:30

 06:00

AL-PINE MARINE

HAPAG-LIOYD PAKIS

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

GAC SHIPPING

LIBERIA

LIBERIA

GREECE

HONGKONG

PANAMA

QATAR

SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
L.N.G
  C.Met

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

BRAZIL

BRAZIL

MALAYSIA

OMAN

QATAR

64477

67137

17200

15076

141539

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

M.V- STAR MONICA  198.00 WILHELMSEN SHIPS27868 COAL
 M.Ton

NIL 524806500BL 11/06  14:35 58980
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

12

6

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- DAPHNE  will sail from FAP @ 06:05 hrs (ZA),(MN)

2 M.T- HORIZON  will sail from LCT @ 06:10 hrs (AR)

3 M.T- JIPRO NEFITTS  will sail from EVTL @ 07:20 hrs (MJ)

4 M.V- CMA CGM MEDEA  will sail from QT2-I @ 14:30 hrs (SA),(HK)

5 M.V- MAERSK PITTSBURGH  will sail from QICT-VI @ 15:00 hrs (SK),(MA)

6 M.V- HAN HUI  will sail from M/W-I @ 15:30 hrs (MN)

7 M.T- GAS ZEUS  will sail from SSGC @ 06:55 hrs (HR)

8 M.V- LITO  will berth to FAP @ 09:48 hrs (SG),(HB)

9 M.T- BEI HAI  will berth to LCT @ 10:10 hrs (HK)

10 M.T- MILAHA QATAR  will berth to EETL @ 13:30 hrs (KA),(ZA)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7097

8117

1632

2895
2789

39

2043

1393

433
211

318

366

17

103

180
149

27782

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN    TRIPS IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1570 TOTALDaily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected


